

WP(C) No. 24 of 2019

Shri Okram Munal Singh

..... *Petitioner*

-Versus-

The Manipur Information Commission

..... *Respondent*

BEFORE

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR
(ORDER)**

01.04.2019

Mr. Y. Johnson, learned counsel for the respondent No. 5 is
allowed four weeks' time to file counter affidavit.

List the matter again on 3rd May, 2019.

JUDGE

kim