

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR

AT IMPHAL

WP(C) No. 24 of 2019

Shri Okram Munal Singh

... *Petitioner(s)*

Vs.

The Manipur Information Commission & 3 ors.

.... *Respondent(s)*

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

09-12-2019

Since many of the lawyers are unable to attend the Court today, there is a prayer made by Shri H. Samarjit, Secretary of the High Court Bar Association, Manipur that the matter be adjourned to some other day.

Accordingly, list the matter on 17.12.2019.

JUDGE

Indrajit