

**WP(C) No.24 of 2019**

Shri Okram Munal Singh

....Petitioner

-Versus-

The Manipur Information Commission

....Respondent

BEFORE

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR**

04.04.2022

On request made by Ms. Th. Babita, learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter again on 22<sup>nd</sup> April, 2022.

Interim order passed earlier to continue till the next returnable date.

**JUDGE**

*kim*