

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

W.P. (C) No. 24 of 2019

Shri Okram Munal Singh

....*Petitioner*

- Versus -

The Manipur Information Commission

...*Respondent*

**BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. GUNESHWAR SHARMA**

10.04.2023

Fix on 09.05.2023.

Earlier interim order is extended till the next date.

JUDGE

Indrajeet